B.—T74. 32

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.~—ROADS—-continued.

Item

385

386
387

388
389
390

391
392

393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402

403
104

405

406
407

408
409

410

411
o 412

413
414

+15
416
417

418
419

420
421

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 109—continued.
Roaps, ETC.—Ccontinued.
Auckland Road District—continued.

Tauhoa Bloeck to Ahuroa Railway-
station

Tauhoa to Hoteo Station Road

Taupaki Railway-station to Pomona
Fruit Colony

Te Hana Railway.station Road ..

Te Kopuru to Creamery (£1 for £1)

Te Kuri Block I1I, Seection 1 (road
through)

Te Pahi to Hoteo Railway-station

Tokatoka to Mangonui Bridge
(Upper)

Tokatoka Cemetery Road

Tokatoka to Mangapai (£1 for £1)

Tokatoka to Matakohe (Matakohe
end)

Tokatoka Post - office Road to
Creamery (£1 for £1)

Tokatoka Swamp (main access road),
€£1 for £1)

Wauimauku to Waikoukou (£162,
£2 for £1)

Waimauku—West Coast to Motutara
Recreation Reserve

Wairoa River Ferry (Mapuna), (£1
for £1)

Wairoa to Maungaturoto (£1 for
£1), (on account of £1,945)

Wellsford Valley (deviation), (£1
for £1)

Wharehine to Tauhoa

Wharehine to Wayby Rallway-
station

Wharepapa to Ohirangi Railway-
station

Whittaker’'s Hill (£1 for £1) _

Woeodhill to Wharepapa Railway-
station

Albany to Cut Hill (£100 £1 for
£1)

Albany to Dairy Flat (£300 £1 for
£1), (on account of £l 500)

Albany Main Coach Road (Paremo-
remo Parish), (£1 for £1), (on
account of £1,000)

Albany to Riverhead (Sections 227,
228,and 229, Paremoremo Parish)

Dairy Flat to Albany (Kennedy’s
Hill, through Lots 212 and 213)

Duck Creek Bridge

Great North Road deviation (£1
for £1)

Greenhithe to Cut Hill

Greenhithe Wharf Road

Hobsonville to Weissers and Bl‘lg-
ham’s Creek (£1 for £1)

Kahikatea Flat to Dairy Flat ...

Kaukapakapa to Nanahu Post-
office

Paramatta Road (£1 for £1) o

Riverhead Bridge approaches (£1
for £1)

Rodney

Waiten,l’a,ta
Rodney
Hobson

Otamatea
Rodney
(Otamatea and

Hobson
Otamatea

Waitemata
Hobson
Otamatea

Rodney

i3}

i3}

Waitemata

Hobson
Waitemata

1912-13.

50
100

150
100 |
50 |

150
250

100
100
50

50
100
200
100

50
400
100

50
150

100

100
100

150
350

250

100
200

100
250

300
100
200

50
50

100 |.
100




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

