Appropriations for Public Works Services.

${\bf CLASS~XXII.--ROADS--} continued.$

Item			1912–13.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS	-continued.	£ [£
	VOTE No. 109—continued.		æ	æ
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
905	Auckland Road District—continued.	D - 3	70	
385	Tauhoa Block to Ahuroa Railway- station	Rodney	50	
386	Tauhoa to Hoteo Station Road	•	50	
387	Taupaki Railway-station to Pomona	Waitemata	100	
900	Fruit Colony	D . J	150	
388 38 9	Te Hana Railway-station Road Te Kopuru to Creamery (£1 for £1)	Rodney Hobson	150	
390	Te Kuri Block III, Section 1 (road	Otamatea	50	
	through)			
391	Te Pahi to Hoteo Railway-station	Rodney	150	
392	Tokatoka to Mangonui Bridge (Upper)	Hobson	250	
393	Tokatoka Cemetery Road	Otamatea	100	
394	Tokatoka to Mangapai (£1 for £1)	11	100	
395	Tokatoka to Matakohe (Matakohe	.,	50	
396	end) Tokatoka Post - office Road to		50	
390	Tokatoka Post - office Road to Creamery (£1 for £1)	,,	50	
397	Tokatoka Swamp (main access road),	,,,	100	•
	(£1 for £1)			
398	Waimauku to Waikoukou (£162,	Waitemata	200	
399	£2 for £1) Wajmauku-West Coast to Motutara		100	
000	Recreation Reserve	,,	100	
4 00	Wairoa River Ferry (Mapuna), (£1	Hobson	50	
401	for £1)	04	400	
4 01	Wairoa to Maungaturoto (£1 for £1), (on account of £1,945)	Otamatea	400	
4 02	Wellsford Valley (deviation), (£1	Rodney	100	
	for £1)			
403	Wharehine to Tauhoa	,,	50	
404	Wharehine to Wayby Railway- station	>>	150	
405	Wharepapa to Ohirangi Railway-	Waitemata	100	
	station			
406	Whittaker's Hill (£1 for £1)	Hobson Waitemata	100	
407	Woodhill to Wharepapa Railway- station	waitemata	100	
408	Albany to Cut Hill (£100, £1 for	,,	1.50	
	£1) ·			
409	Albany to Dairy Flat (£300, £1 for	••	350	
410	£1), (on account of £1,500) Albany Main Coach Road (Paremo-		250	
	remo Parish), (£1 for £1), (on	,,		
. 1 1	account of £1,000)	۵٠	100	
411	Albany to Riverhead (Sections 227, 228, and 229, Paremoremo Parish)	••	100	
412	Dairy Flat to Albany (Kennedy's		200	
	Hill, through Lots 212 and 213)	.,		
413	Duck Creek Bridge	,,	100	
414	Great North Road deviation (£1	",	250	
415	for £1) Greenhithe to Cut Hill	•	300	
416	Greenhithe Wharf Road	,,	100	
417	Hobsonville to Weissers and Brig-	,,	200	
410	ham's Creek (£1 for £1) Kabikataa Flat to Dainy Flat		50	
418 419	Kahikatea Flat to Dairy Flat Kaukapakapa to Nanahu Post-	,,	50	
±±0	office	**		
420	Paramatta Road (£1 for £1)		100	
421	Riverhead Bridge approaches (£1		100	